
WEEKLY BID RESULTS



BID RESULTS

Bid Date:Barrow Gas Field Microturbines - 68063 3/30/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Control Enclosure for Robert Douglas Substation DOA# 2017-0800-3646 - 17056 3/30/2017

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Marsh Creek, LLC 907-343-0405 Anchorage, AK $1,052,489.65

Schweitzer Engineering Lab 907-000-0000 x, AK $662,910.00

Myers Power Products, INC 907-000-0000 x, AK $740,734.00

Eaton Corporation 907-000-000 x, AK $911,791.00

Alaska Diversified Contractors 907-696-1007 Eagle River, AK $912,000.00

Bid Date:Copy Paper - 117-17 3/30/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Bid Date:Crushed Aggregate, Multiple Types, Tazlina Area, Federally Funded - 2517N024 3/30/2017

Bristol Construction Services, LLC 9075630013 Anchorage, AK $925,000.00

Alaska Marine Excavation, LLC 907-235-7126 Anchor Point,
AK

$945,000.00

University Redi-Mix 907 fairbanks, AK $948,000.00

Alaska Industrial, LLC 907-490-6600 North Pole, AK $960,025.00

Bid Date:Indefinite Requirements Purchase of Stationery and Envelopes - 17-RFQ-023 3/30/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:KTN: Roosevelt Drive & Franklin Road Pavement Rehabilitation - Z68663000 3/30/2017

$1,000,000 $2,500,000 to

SECON 9077805145 Juneau, AK $1,624,145.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,650,040.00

Miller Construction Company 907-789-9514 Juneau, AK $1,998,734.00

Bid Date:McLaughlin Youth Center Boiler Renovation & Replacement - ANC 17-27C 3/30/2017

Mantech Mechanical 907-349-2567 Anchorage, AK $450,286.70

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $472,150.00

Ameresco 907-278-1880 Anchorage, AK $512,268.50

Pinnacle Construction, Inc. 9075220040 Anchorage, AK $532,832.20

Engineers Estimate , AK $600,000

Norcoast Mechanical, Inc. 9075622125 Anchorage, AK $626,750.00

Bid Date:Southcentral Law Enforcement Tactical Range and Training Facility - 2017C007 3/30/2017

Engineers Estimate , AK $4,488,089.00

Neeser Construction, Inc. 907-230-7173 Anchorage, AK $4,689,738.00

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 9072791400 Anchorage, AK $4,700,000.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=803147&projectnum=AGCA17-00373&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00373
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=806097&projectnum=AGCA17-00569&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00569
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809132&projectnum=AGCA17-00634&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00634
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=808961&projectnum=AGCA17-00616&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00616
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810429&projectnum=AGCA17-00710&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00710
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=808500&projectnum=AGCA17-00590&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00590
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=805062&projectnum=AGCA17-00512&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00512
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=806292&projectnum=AGCA17-00576&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00576


BID RESULTS
BC Excavating 907-344-4490 Anchorage, AK $4,923,850.00

Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC 9077452526 Palmer, AK $4,972,210.00

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $5,125,500.00

Renegade Equipment LLC 907-346-2300 Anchorage, AK $5,510,633.00

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $5,514,950.00

Alutiiq LLC 907-762-9458 Anchorage, AK $5,550,000.00

SR Bales 907-348-0820 Anchorage, AK 4,373,000.00

Bristol Construction Services, LLC 9075630013 Anchorage, AK 4,909,346.26

Bid Date:Barge Services - 3/31/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Bid Date:Contract to Purchase 4,000 Gallon De-Icing Trucks for Airports - SEF-2057 3/31/2017

Construction Machinery Industrial, LLC 9075633822 Anchorage, AK $263,661.00

Wausau Equipment Co X New Berlin, WI $269,918.00

RWC 907-279-9591 Anchorage, AK $288,092.00

Trailercraft Inc 907-563-3238 Anchorage, AK $288,272.00

Bid Date:Furnish Asphalt Concrete Hot-Mix on an "As Required" Basis - 2017B017 3/31/2017

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $705,000.00

Bid Date:Bodenburg Creek Bridge Upgrades - 17-097B 4/3/2017

Dirtworks, Inc 907-575-3460 Palmer, AK $568,189.00

Swalling Construction Co. Inc 9072723461 Anchorage, AK $587,896.00

Western Construction 907-677-1990 Anchorage, AK $596,930.00

Sandstrom & Sons, Inc. 9073444341 Anchorage, AK $631,878.40

Alaska Excavating LLC 9075227800 Anchorage, AK $740,000.00

Alaska Construction & Maintenance 502-820-3189 Wasilla, AK $786,300.00

Tutka LLC 907-357-2238 Wasilla, AK $836,461.99

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Eureka Street - Title 21 Underground Project - 2017C011 4/4/2017

$1,000,001 $3,000,000 to

Northern Powerline Constructors, Inc. 9073443436 Anchorage, AK $1,032,701.99

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,257,400.46

Hot Wire, LLC 9072771431 Anchorage, AK $830,151.43

Electric Power Constructors, inc. 907-522-1953 Anchorage, AK $849,894.59

Bid Date:KPC Brockel Building Roof Replacement - 17-03 4/4/2017

Earhart Roofing 907-345-5555 Anchorage, AK $610,000.00

EP Roofing, Inc. 907-334-9461 Anchorage, AK $680,000.00

Rain Proof Roofing 907-344-5545 Anchorage, AK $748,000.00

Bid Date:Library Boiler Replacement Project - 17-02PW 4/4/2017

Pinnacle Mechanical Inc 907-336-4328 Anchorage, AK 43,898.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810920&projectnum=AGCA17-00744&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00744
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=808389&projectnum=AGCA17-00579&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00579
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810181&projectnum=AGCA17-00694&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00694
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809486&projectnum=AGCA17-00662&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00662
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809449&projectnum=AGCA17-00647&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00647
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=808562&projectnum=AGCA17-00592&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00592
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809003&projectnum=AGCA17-00631&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00631


BID RESULTS
Triple V Contracting, LLC 907-892-4343 Big Lake, AK 50,777.00

Circle Plumbing & Heating 907-243-2171 Anchorage, AK 52,896.00

Halcor Construction 9072276293 Anchorage, AK 54,515.00

Cool Air Mechanical 907-868-2889 Anchorage, AK 55,638.22

Norcoast Mechanical Inc 907-562-2125 Anchorage, AK 58,500.00

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK 59,000.00

Kuchar Construction, LLC 9073546005 Eagle River, AK 65,407.00

Mantech Mechanical 907-349-2567 Anchorage, AK 68,871.00

Sage Mechanical 9073425865 Anchorage, AK 72,228.00

Slayden Plumbing & Heating 907-376-7690 Fairbanks, AK 75,784.02

JGH Plumbing & Heating 907-745-7937 Palmer, AK 87,650.00

Bid Date:Parks & Recreation - North Maintenance Building Heating Remodel - 2017QC005 4/4/2017

Ameresco 907-278-1880 Anchorage, AK $25,818.10

Sage Mechanical 9077176264 Anchorage, AK $27,075.00

Halcor Construction 9072276293 Anchorage, AK $28,452.50

Norcoast Mechanical Inc 907-562-2125 Anchorage, AK $31,350.00

Mantech Mechanical 907-349-2567 Anchorage, AK $35,008.45

Pinnacle Mechanical Inc 907-336-4328 Anchorage, AK $37,366.35

Circle Plumbing & Heating 907-243-2171 Anchorage, AK $37.099..40

First Class Services 907-399-1512 Anchor Point,
AK

$41,800.00

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $44,7000.00

Goertz Construction Inc 907-243-4094 Anchorage, AK $44.613.90

JGH Plumbing & Heating 907-745-7937 Palmer, AK $64,875.00

Slayden Plumbing & Heating 907-376-7690 Fairbanks, AK $66,542.72

Bid Date:Term Contract for Alarm Monitoring Services - 17-211 4/4/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Various Primary Airports EAS Surface Preservation Maintenance & Various Primary/Non-
Primary Airports Surface Preservation Maintenance - SFAPT00049 / 3-02-0200-108-2016

4/4/2017

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Lakloey, Inc. 9074889745 North Pole, AK $1,625,100.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $569,366.00

Specialized Pavement Marking, INC 503-885-0420 Tualatin, OR $643,490.00

Apply-A-Line INC 253-299-1200 Pacific, WA $731,000.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Various Primary/Non-Primary Airport Surface Preservation Maintenance - St. Paul Island -
SFAPT00051 / 3-02-0200-109-2016

4/4/2017

$0,000 $200,000

Engineers Estimate , AK $118,800.00

Specialized Pavement Marking, INC 503-885-0420 Tualatin, OR $171,307.00

Lakloey, Inc. 9074889745 North Pole, AK $186,600.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810909&projectnum=AGCA17-00742&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00742
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811145&projectnum=AGCA17-00773&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00773
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809101&projectnum=AGCA17-00632&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00632
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809116&projectnum=AGCA17-00633&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00633


BID RESULTS
APUN, Inc 907-336-7958 Anchorage, AK $195,000.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Chena Pump Transfer Site Expansion - 17062 4/5/2017

$250,000 $1,000,000 to

HC Contractors, Inc. 9074885983 Fairbanks, AK $485,640.00

Great Northwest, Inc. 9074525617 Fairbanks, AK $486,165.00

Paving Products, Inc. 9074524903 Fairbanks, AK $499,402.00

Exclusive Paving 9074888833 Fairbanks, AK $516,928.50

Engineers Estimate , AK $546,461.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Clinic Sidewalk Replacement - 17-350-1701 4/5/2017

$0,000 $50,000

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:North Star VFD Station #1 Expansion - 17049 4/5/2017

$750,000 $2,500,000 to

GBC Inc 9074740515 Fairbanks, AK $1,046,100.00

Door Systems of Alaska 907-688-3367 Chugiak, AK $1,086,974.00

Richard Stanton Construction, Inc. dba Stanton Con 9074517437 Fairbanks, AK $1,092,900.00

Orion Construction Inc 907-631-3550 Wasilla, AK $1,105,550.00

GHEMM Company, Inc. 9074525191 Fairbanks, AK $1,130,100.00

JGC, Inc. 9074889000 Fairbanks, AK $1,146,800.00

Alcan Builders Inc 907-456-1383 Fairbanks, AK $1,163,690.00

Engineers Estimate , AK $1,236,044.00

Congdon Construction, Inc. 9074556340 Fairbanks, AK $1,434,365.00

Bid Date:Road Service Area Group: STEESE Annual Maintenance - 17044 4/5/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Bid Date:Road Service Area Group: WEST FAIRBANKS Annual Maintenance - 17045 4/5/2017

JVP Construction INC 907-000-0000 x, AK

Groundhogs LLC 907-474-4647 Fairbanks, AK

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memo's

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Yosemite Drive Upgrade Eagle River Loop to Yellowstone Drive - 2017C012 4/5/2017

$3,000,000 $5,000,000 to

Mass Excavation, Inc. 9077719272 Anchorage, AK $3,532,007.20

Alaska Excavating LLC 9075227800 Anchorage, AK $3,675,507.50

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $3,708,464.06

Bristol Construction Services, LLC 9075630013 Anchorage, AK $3,812,209.50

New Horizons Telecom, Inc. 9073551495 Palmer, AK $3,914,151.08

Scarsella Brothers 907-746-2317 Palmer , AK $4,115,455.95

Annette's Trucking, Inc. 9073449322 Anchorage, AK $4,136,781.50

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811228&projectnum=AGCA17-00776&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00776
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809369&projectnum=AGCA17-00643&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00643
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810173&projectnum=AGCA17-00687&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00687
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811238&projectnum=AGCA17-00778&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00778
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811236&projectnum=AGCA17-00777&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00777
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810183&projectnum=AGCA17-00695&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00695


BID RESULTS
Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $4,140,265.41

Dirtworks, Inc 907-575-3460 Palmer, AK $4,147,144.70

Engineers Estimate , AK $4,564,323.20

GMC Contracting, Inc. 9075614733 Anchorage, AK $5,178,946.00

Bid Date:Atqasuk Airport Rehabilitation - Design - 11-067 4/6/2017

Bid Results X , AK Please see
memos

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Cresent Lift Station Improvements Project - 90713 4/6/2017

$0,000 $500,000

CBC Construction 907-747-9333 Sitka, AK $339,401.00

Coastal Excavation LLC 907-747-3838 Sitka, AK $356,106.00

Southeast Earthmovers Inc 907-747-8056 Sitka, AK $360,300.00

Island Enterprises Inc X , AK $391,952.00

Bid Date:Road Service Area Group: BADGER Annual Maintenance - 17038 4/6/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Bid Date:Road Service Area Group: CHENA HOT SPRINGS - NORDALE Annual Maintenance - 17039 4/6/2017

Bid Results X , AK PLEASE SEE
MEMOs

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:UAA NSB-EM2 Mechanical System Conversion/Upgrade - 17-04 4/6/2017

$500,000 $1,000,000 to

Wolverine Supply Inc 907-373-6572 Wasilla, AK $617,000.00

Goertz Construction Inc 907-243-4094 Anchorage, AK $749,637.00

KC Corporation 907-258-2425 Anchorage, AK $777,442.00

Bid Date:Furnish Dense Soda Ash on an "As Needed Basis" - 2017B023 4/7/2017

Brenntag Pacific 562-903-9626 Santa Fe
Springs, CA

$130,120.00

Cascade Columbia Distribution Co 206-763-2350 Seattle, WA $132,142.00

Engineer's Estimate:

Bid Date:Homer: East End Road MP 5.5 -12.6 Pavement Preservation - 0414(014)/Z585140000 4/7/2017

$5,000,000 $10,000,000 to

Granite Construction Company 9073442593 Anchorage, AK $6,096,323.89

QAP 907-522-2211 Anchorage, AK $6,383,575.00

Pruhs Construction Company, LLC 9072791020 Anchorage, AK $6,980,636.70

Knik Construction Co., Inc. 9072490208 Anchorage, AK $6,995,344.00

https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809145&projectnum=AGCA17-00639&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00639
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=809168&projectnum=AGCA17-00641&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00641
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811543&projectnum=AGCA17-00785&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00785
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811541&projectnum=AGCA17-00784&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00784
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810592&projectnum=AGCA17-00728&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00728
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=811576&projectnum=AGCA17-00790&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00790
https://login.onlineplanservice.com/filter.aspx?BidPackageID=810180&projectnum=AGCA17-00693&bx=AGCA&bxup=17-00693

